
Fach Lehrer:In Name Klasse Email

Ira  Sittenthaler 5b ira.sittenthaler@stubenbastei.at

Franziska Salaun 5b franziska.salaun@stubenbastei.at

Anna Gueorguieva 5b anna.gueorguieva@stubenbastei.at 

Pöschl Leroy Klinger 7a leroy.klinger@stubenbastei.at

Miriam Kroiss 7c miriam.kroiss@stubenbastei.at

Uljana Schukoff 7c uljana.schukoff@stubenbastei.at

Bertagnoli Lena Magyar 8c lena.magyar@stubenbastei.at

Kluger Andjela Janjus 6b andjela.janjus@stubenbastei.at

Knabl Lara - Maria Bruschettini - Ambro 7a lara.bruschetini@stubenbastei.at

Theodor Fernau 6a theodor.fernau@stubenbastei.at

Lisa Berger 8b lisa.berger@stubenbastei.at

Mario Löffler 6b mario.loeffler@stubenbastei.at

Greta Prammer 6c greta.prammer@stubenbastei.at

Elsa Vitzthum 7a elsa.vitzthum@stubenbastei.at

Johan Aigner 8c johan.aigner@stubenbastei.at

Luca Brici 8c luca.brici@stubenbastei.at

Gustav Staudinger 6a gustav.staudinger@stubenbastei.at

Raphael Florus 6a raphael.florus@stubenbastei.at

Raphael Wagner 5b raphael.wagner@stubenbastei.at

Anna Gueorguieva 5b anna.gueorguieva@stubenbastei.at 

Maya Berndt 7c maya.berndt@stubenbastei.at

Lena Magyar 8c lena.magyar@stubenbastei.at

Bence Kertesz 8c bence.kertesz@stubenbastei.at

Koschat Leroy Klinger 7a leroy.klinger@stubenbastei.at

Krupitschka Emil Pegritz 6c emil.pegritz@gmail.com

Lesko Lara - Maria Bruschettini - Ambro 7b lara.bruschetini@stubenbastei.at

Adrian Bihlmeyer 8a adrian.bihlmeyer@stubenbastei.at

Oskar Maidorn 8a oskar.maidorn@stubenbastei.at

Theodor Spitzhirn 8b theodor.spitzhirn@stubenbastei.at

Lara - Maria Bruschettini - Ambro 7b lara.bruschetini@stubenbastei.at

Sadie Honold 7b sadie.honold@stubenbastei.at 

Anna Bapuly 7c anna.bapuly@stubenbastei.at

Ira Sittenthaler 5b ira.sittenthaler@stubenbastei.at

Franziska Salaun 5b franziska.salaun@stubenbastei.at

Raphael Wagner 5b raphael.wagner@stubenbastei.at

Kornel Ambrisko 5b ambriskokornel@gmail.com

Lielle Neufeld 5b lielle.neufeld@stubenbastei.at

Sebastian Kiang 6a sebastian.kiang@icloud.com

Raphael Florus 6a raphael.florus@stubenbastei.at

Theodor Fernau 6a theodor.fernau@stubenbastei.at

Leo Luger 6a leo.luger@stubenbastei.at

Lena Magyar 8c lena.magyar@stubenbastei.at

Darja Rozanov 5a darja.rozanov@stubenbastei.at

Alexandra Toth 7a alexandra.toth@stubenbastei.at

Leroy Klinger 7a leroy.klinger@stubenbastei.at

Greta Prammer 6c greta.prammer@stubenbastei.at

Ben Bangert 8c ben.bangert@stubenbastei.at

Wolbank Andjela Janjus 6b andjela.janjus@stubenbastei.at

Schulze Dora Kolarik 7c dora.kolarik@stubenbastei.at

Mazal

Deutsch

Preiser

Yildiz

Dorninger

Eigner

Mathe 

English

Abraham

Plass

Gabriel

Leutgeb

Pöschl

Pettinger

Schernhammer
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Jellitsch Anna Holzmann 6c anna.holzmann@stubenbastei.at

Luise Frey 6c luise.frey@stubenbastei.at

Mücke Marie Schweizer 7c marie.schweizer@stubenbastei.at

Walla Valerie Gadner 5b valerie.gadner@stubenbastei.at

Abraham Bence Kertesz 8c bence.kertesz@stubenbastei.at

Dorninger Emilia Thomas 7c emilia.thomas@stubenbastei.at

Ben Bangert 8c ben.bangert@stubenbastei.at

Johan Aigner 8c johan.aigner@stubenbastei.at

Alexandra Toth 7a alexandra.toth@stubenbastei.at

Sadie Honold 7b sadie.honold@stubenbastei.at 

Leroy Klinger 7a leroy.klinger@stubenbastei.at

Simon Bauer (nur 5.+6. Klassen) 8b simon.bauer@stubenbastei.at

Uljana Schukoff 7c uljana.schukoff@stubenbastei.at

Dominik Kravecas 8a dominik.kravecas@stubenbastei.at

Eipeldauer Maxima Philipp 6b maxima.philipp@stubenbastei.at

Sofiia Ischenko 5b sofiiaischenko@gmail.com

Oryna Potapenko 5b orina.potapenko@gmail.com

Mirabell Baraev 7b mirabell.baraev@stubenbastei.at

Lisa Berger 8b lisa.berger@stubenbastei.at

Winding Alexandra Toth 7a alexandra.toth@stubenbastei.at

Seidl Leroy Klinger 7a leroy.klinger@stubenbastei.at

Geschichte Riesenfelder Anna Bapuly 7c anna.bapuly@stubenbastei.at

Chemie Moser Lara - Maria Bruschettini - Ambro 7b lara.bruschetini@stubenbastei.at

Physik Neuhauser Luca Brici 8a luca.brici@stubenbastei.at

Spanisch

Russisch

Bio

Fröhlich

Muttersprache

Langer

Französisch

Wetter

Latein

Knabl
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